
 

JUMP2 Future Leader Mentoring 
Mentoring request  

If you would like to participate in the JUMP2 Future Leader Mentoring programme, you can search 
for suitable mentors at the JUMP2 partner universities yourself and inform your JUMP2 coordinator 
of your preference. Alternatively, you can also specify an entire department at a JUMP2 partner 
university as your preference and ask for a mentor to be suggested from that department. 

The aim of the JUMP2 Future Leader Mentoring programme is to support you in further developing 
your academic profile, to give you specific impetus for your JUMP on a permanent professorship, and 
to expand your professional network in the long term. The following aspects can be addressed in the 
JUMP2 Future Leader Mentoring programme:  

o Academic career 
o Main areas of research 
o Acquired third-party funding 
o Compatibility of family and science 
o Social background 
o Publications, editorial work if applicable 
o Memberships in scientific networks 
o Participation in public lectures, panels, or conferences 
o Supervision of students and doctoral candidates 
o International experience  
o Interdisciplinary and transdisciplinary experience 

 

 

Information about the person applying for the JUMP2 Future Leader Mentoring programme: 

 

Name:  ____________________________________________________ 

Department: ____________________________________________________ 

University: ____________________________________________________ 

Email address: ____________________________________________________ 

 

 



Please explain below which aspects are particularly important to you in the context of JUMP2 Future 
Leader Mentoring: 

What questions would you like to discuss as part of the JUMP2 Future Leader Mentoring 
programme? Please briefly describe them. 

Which person would you like as a mentor, or from which subject area would you like a mentor? 
Please explain your choice. 

Name: ____________________________________________________ 

Department: ____________________________________________________ 

University: ____________________________________________________ 

Reasons: 



 

 

Next steps 

Please email your mentoring request and your current CV to the JUMP2 coordinator at your 
university. The mentoring requests will be coordinated by the JUMP2 coordinators, and you will be 
informed as soon as there is a response. You can also fill out the document twice if you want to 
specify not only a first choice but also a second choice. 

 

 

 

Overview of JUMP2 partner universities and Future Leader Mentoring contact persons 

University Contact person E-Mail address 

Bielefeld University Dr. Martina Pauli martina.pauli@uni-bielefeld.de  

Greifswald University Dr. Michael Schöner michael.schoener@uni-greifswald.de 

RPTU Kaiserslautern-
Landau 

Dr. Inga Nissen inga.nissen@rptu.de 

Kassel University Dr. Manuela Kaiser Belz Manuela.Kaiser-Belz@uni-kassel.de 

Leuphana University 
Lüneburg 

Karin Becker karin.becker@leuphana.de 

Magdeburg University Annette Hoeschen annette.hoeschen@ovgu.de 

Paderborn University Dr. Alexandra Wiebke Alexandra.wiebke@zv.uni-paderborn.de 

Potsdam University Nadja Schubert nschuber@uni-potsdam.de 

Saarland University Svenja Burmann svenja.burmann@uni-saarland.de 

Siegen University Dr. Daniel Müller daniel.mueller@uni-siegen.de 

Trier University Dr. Daniela Kolbe-Hanna kolbe@uni-trier.de 

Wuppertal University Andrea Ogiolda  ogiolda@uni-wuppertal.de 
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